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Women / 9 / L9 R3 grp1
Session: R3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Cervantes9048
SCEGA - CA

9.050 9.500 9.5509.425 37.525
6T 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Bailey McCabe9021
SCEGA - CA

8.900 9.325 9.3759.600 37.200
10 3T 1 5T 2 

2 

Amari Celestine9002
SCEGA - CA

9.000 9.225 8.8759.425 36.525
9 5 2T 14 3 

3 

Olivia Megge9051
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.300 9.325 8.7259.150 36.500
3T 3T 6 15 4 

4 

Jasmine Harris9033
SCEGA - CA

9.300 9.100 9.3008.775 36.475
3T 6 10 8 5 

5 

Gretchen Borgerding9019
SCEGA - CA

8.800 8.225 9.8259.375 36.225
15 15 4 1 6 

6 

Mara Johnson9047
Shooting Stars NC

9.325 9.425 9.1758.225 36.150
2 2 16 10T 7 

7 

Olivia Amodei9041
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.050 8.575 9.4758.875 35.975
6T 12T 7T 3 8 

8 

Jenna Mulligan9025
Champions Gym FL

8.825 8.575 9.3259.200 35.925
13* 12T 5 7 9T

9T

Elise Davis9038
Hunt's Gymnastics

8.825 9.050 9.1758.875 35.925
13* 7 7T 10T 9T

9T

Alissa Fuelling9004
Just Jymnastics

8.850 8.675 9.0258.850 35.400
12 11 9 13 11 

11 

Carly Thomason9056
Brandy Johnson's

8.300 9.000 9.3758.625 35.300
17 8 12 5T 12 

12 

Courtney Googe9034
Champions Gym FL

8.875 8.150 9.1008.675 34.800
11 16 11 12 13T

13T

Kiana Session9006
Carter's Gymnastics

9.025 8.700 8.6758.400 34.800
8 10 14 16 13T

13T

Alyssa Beaulieu9186
Roots Gymnastics

8.625 8.750 9.2258.125 34.725
16 9 17 9 15 

15 

Ashley Veglucci9037
GMGC - NY

9.400 8.450 8.5508.250 34.650
1 14 15 17 16 

16 

Jaychelle Alvarado9185
Roots Gymnastics

8.150 5.675 8.4007.500 29.725
18 17 18 18 17 

17 

Jaye Patrick9031
SCEGA - CA

9.175 0.000 9.4008.425 27.000
5 18 13 4 18 

18 
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Women / 9 / L9 R3 gpr2
Session: R3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evi Huang9088
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 9.200 9.3509.375 37.325
1 2 1T 5T 1 

1 

Annika Petersen9072
Brandy Johnson's

8.100 9.275 9.4759.350 36.200
15 1 3 3T 2T

2T

Ashlyn Johnson9073
Brandy Johnson's

8.775 9.050 9.3509.025 36.200
8T 4 5 5T 2T

2T

Tiffany Scott9087
SCEGA - CA

9.025 7.700 9.7009.375 35.800
7 12 1T 1 4 

4 

Jordan Streete9188
Roots Gymnastics

9.100 8.725 9.0508.675 35.550
6 7 8 8 5 

5 

Mary Bihary9093
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.275 8.750 8.9008.300 35.225
2 6 11 10 6 

6 

Payton Riley9063
Blaze Gymnastics

9.150 8.675 9.4757.850 35.150
5 8 14 3T 7 

7 

Kathleen Kennedy9109
Integrity

8.725 8.175 9.0008.950 34.850
10 10 7 9 8 

8 

Sydney Dame9102
Hunt's Gymnastics

8.775 9.100 8.7258.150 34.750
8T 3 12 13 9 

9 

Kallie Grochowski9189
Roots Gymnastics

9.175 6.450 9.3009.225 34.150
4 14 4 7 10 

10 

Lucy Rosario9078
Champions Gym FL

8.500 7.775 8.8009.000 34.075
12T 11 6 11 11 

11 

Caitlynn Emick9103
Just Jymnastics

7.750 9.000 8.7508.100 33.600
16 5 13 12 12 

12 

Miranda Perez9081
Infinity IL

7.575 8.525 8.6258.550 33.275
17 9 9 15 13 

13 

Pamela Navarette9085
Esme Gymnastics

8.150 6.200 7.5006.275 28.125
14 16 17 16 14 

14 

Silvia Luz Bernal9101
Esme Gymnastics

8.700 6.700 5.2506.975 27.625
11 13 15 18 15 

15 

Corinne Brooks9108
SCEGA - CA

9.250 0.000 9.5258.400 27.175
3 17T 10 2 16 

16 

Sofia Castellon9070
Esme Gymnastics

0.000 6.225 7.1256.850 20.200
18 15 16 17 17 

17 

Amanda Roy9067
Hunt's Gymnastics

8.500 0.000 8.6500.000 17.150
12T 17T 18 14 18 

18 
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Women / 9 / L9 R3 grp3
Session: R3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Casslyn Ward9125
SCEGA - CA

9.475 9.475 9.6508.575 37.175
1 1T 10 1 1T

1T

Brisa Aguilera9153
SCEGA - CA

9.375 9.400 9.3509.050 37.175
2 3 3 2 1T

1T

Jalyn Carrico9204
Carter's Gymnastics

8.750 9.475 9.2508.850 36.325
10 1T 5 3 3 

3 

Jordyn Huneke9104
Just Jymnastics

9.275 9.100 8.8258.550 35.750
3 7 11 5 4 

4 

Allison Milano9126
SCEGA - CA

9.050 9.200 8.1759.200 35.625
6 5T 1 11 5 

5 

Valerie Craft9167
GMGC - NY

8.950 9.200 8.4258.650 35.225
7T 5T 9 9 6 

6 

Rowan Palmer9123
Tataru's

9.175 8.750 8.6008.300 34.825
4 9 13 8 7 

7 

Anna Cho9172
Tataru's

8.575 8.425 8.6259.075 34.700
14 10 2 7 8T

8T

Mattie Shaw9150
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 8.350 8.8008.900 34.700
13 11 4 6 8T

8T

Hailey Mesmer9141
Tataru's

8.675 9.250 8.0508.425 34.400
12 4 12 12 10 

10 

Hannah Shannon9171
Sports Academy - SC

8.950 7.200 8.9758.750 33.875
7T 13 7 4 11 

11 

Darian Connors9131
Integrity

9.125 7.900 7.9508.675 33.650
5 12 8 14 12 

12 

Kennedy Rowe9124
Shooting Stars NC

8.775 7.050 8.0006.475 30.300
9 14 16 13 13 

13 

Kayla Michnoff9176
GMGC - NY

8.025 5.600 7.7508.000 29.375
15 16 15 15 14 

14 

Paige Warden9152
Integrity

8.700 0.000 8.3758.150 25.225
11 18 14 10 15 

15 

Taya Yelton9811
SCEGA - CA

0.000 8.925 0.0008.825 17.750
16T 8 6 16T 16 

16 

Elizabeth Walker9187
Roots Gymnastics

0.000 7.000 0.0000.000 7.000
16T 15 17T 16T 17 

17 

Cameron Meyer9115
Victory - CA

0.000 5.375 0.0000.000 5.375
16T 17 17T 16T 18 

18 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: R3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SCEGA - CA 9 114.150 28.150 28.375 28.450 29.175
11 1 1

2 Brandy Johnson's 9 110.300 26.825 27.525 27.750 28.200
24 2 2

3 Hunt's Gymnastics 9 109.550 27.625 27.475 26.900 27.550
42 3 3

4 Roots Gymnastics 9 104.975 26.900 24.475 26.025 27.575
33 7 5

5 Champions Gym FL 9 104.800 26.200 24.500 26.875 27.225
58 6 4

6 Just Jymnastics 9 104.750 25.875 26.775 25.500 26.600
69 4 8

7 Tataru's 9 103.925 26.425 26.425 25.800 25.275
86 5 6

8 GMGC - NY 9 99.250 26.375 23.250 24.900 24.725
97 8 9

9 Integrity 9 93.725 26.550 16.075 25.775 25.325
75 10 7

10 Esme Gymnastics 9 75.950 16.850 19.125 20.100 19.875
1010 9 10

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


	MEET_Women_SR3_L9_AL9R3grp1
	MEET_Women_SR3_L9_AL9R3gpr2
	MEET_Women_SR3_L9_AL9R3grp3
	TEAM_Women_SR3_L9_AAll

